LPLME MARKET REPORT 3/21/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

CLARISSA HOL 1050 118
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1185 113
SAUK CENTER HOL 1270 113
CLARISSA HOL 1115 111
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1205 105
SAUK CENTER HOL 1260 105
LITTLE FALLS HOL 830 100
LITTLE FALLS HOL 970 80
SPRINGERS

SAUK CENTER RwW HOL 4000
FREEPORT HOL 3650
FREEPORT HOL 3500
LAKE PARK HOL 3400
LAKE PARK HOL 3400
EAGLE BEND HOL 3300
FREEPORT HOL 3300
LAKE PARK HOL 3200
LAKE PARK HOL 3100
LAKE PARK HOL 2950
MELROSE HOL 2850
MELROSE HOL 2850
LAKE PARK HOL 2800
EAGLE BEND HOL 2750
LAKE PARK HOL 2750
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 2650
LITTLE FALLS XBRED 2650
FREEPORT HOL 2550
MELROSE RwW HOL 2500
WILLOW RIVER HOL 2500
ANNANDALE HOL 2350
WILLMAR HOL 2100
WILLOW RIVER HOL 2100
MILK COWS

AVON HOL 4050
AVON HOL 4000
AVON HOL 4000
AVON HOL 3950
AVON HOL 3850
AVON HOL 3800
AVON HOL 3700
AVON HOL 3650

AVON HOL 3650



AVON HOL 3650

AVON HOL 3650
AVON HOL 3600
AVON HOL 3500
AVON HOL 3500
AVON HOL 3450
AVON HOL 3450
AVON HOL 3450
AVON HOL 3400
AVON HOL 3400
AVON HOL 3400
AVON HOL 3400
AVON HOL 3350
AVON HOL 3250
AVON HOL 3200
AVON HOL 3200
AVON HOL 3200
AVON HOL 3200
AVON HOL 3200
AVON HOL 3150
AVON HOL 3150
AVON HOL 3100
AVON HOL 3100
AVON HOL 3050
AVON HOL 3050
AVON HOL 3000
AVON HOL 3000
AVON HOL 3000
AVON HOL 3000
AVON HOL 2950
AVON HOL 2950
AVON HOL 2900
AVON HOL 2900
AVON HOL 2900
CLARISSA XBRED 2850
AVON HOL 2800
AVON HOL 2800
AVON HOL 2800
AVON HOL 2700
AVON HOL 2650
AVON HOL 2650
AVON HOL 2550
AVON HOL 2550
AVON HOL 2500
AVON HOL 2500
AVON HOL 2500
AVON HOL 2450
AVON HOL 2400

AVON HOL 2400



AVON
AVON
CLARISSA
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON
AVON

FEEDER CATTLE

RANDALL
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
RANDALL
WILLOW RIVER
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
WILLMAR
KIMBALL
WILLOW RIVER
HANCOCK
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND

FAT CATTLE

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS

HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

HOL O/B
XBRED
XBRED
HOL O/B
HOL O/B
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
XBRED HFR
HOL O/B
JER
XBRED
XBRED
JER

XBRED
XBRED

575
845
840
770
840
535
725
965
1060
1080
420
790
545
920

1420
1360

2400
2400
2350
2350
2300
2300
2250
2200
2200
2150
2100
2100
2075
2050
2050
2025
2025
2000
2000

252.5
230
230

207.5
205
202
185
179
173
170
165
160

157.5
156

200
200



